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Women / XB / Child B
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kenadie Glenn2027
Bay Aerials

9.600 9.325 9.3009.450 37.675
1 7 1 2 1T

1T

Jiya Shah2037
Bay Aerials

9.550 9.500 9.2259.400 37.675
2 2 2T 3 1T

1T

Ridhima Varshney2040
Bay Aerials

9.175 9.550 9.1509.400 37.275
6 1 2T 5T 3 

3 

Mikayla Villalobos2080
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.450 9.150 9.2009.150 36.950
3 11 6 4 4 

4 

Caia Scholz2036
Bay Aerials

9.200 9.400 9.1509.050 36.800
5 5 7 5T 5 

5 

Sophia Xiao2042
Bay Aerials

9.325 9.350 9.8008.125 36.600
4 6 15 1 6 

6 

Lanee Huot2061
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.725 9.225 9.0009.200 36.150
9 10 4T 8T 7 

7 

Addyson Wolf2041
Bay Aerials

9.000 8.775 9.0509.200 36.025
8 15 4T 7 8 

8 

Rio Ancheta-Johnson2106
Performance

8.700 9.250 9.0008.750 35.700
10 8T 11 8T 9 

9 

Alina Rego-Garcia2068
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.400 9.450 8.7508.900 35.500
12T 3T 10 11 10 

10 

Amelie Janow2029
Bay Aerials

8.400 9.450 8.6508.975 35.475
12T 3T 8T 12 11 

11 

Jenevieve Pacheco2034
Bay Aerials

8.550 9.250 8.9258.425 35.150
11 8T 14 10 12 

12 

Abigail White2115
Sonoma

9.050 8.850 8.2508.550 34.700
7 13 12 14 13 

13 

Charlee Marks2064
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.100 8.825 8.5758.475 33.975
14 14 13 13 14 

14 

Adaline Walsh2081
Gymnastics Unlimited

7.350 8.875 8.1508.975 33.350
15 12 8T 15 15 

15 
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